

MATERIALE REPARATII CURENTE

I.D.: 45077715

Data publicarii	10.03.20	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.118,61 RON - 1.118,61 RON

Descriere: TEU ZN 2X1.848=3.6974,COT ZN 12X1.6806=20.1680,OLANDEZA4X5.8823=23,529,TEAVA CUPRU 3X10,5042=31,5126,COT 6X1.5126=9,0756,ADAPTOR 6X1.848=11,0924,MUFA 2X0.8403=1,6806,DISPOZITIV STICLA 1=5.882,ROB 1/2 4X9,2436=36,974,COLTAR LEMN 10X1,6806=16.806,BATERIA 1=37,815,SIFON 1=10,924,BEC 10W 7X5,0420=35,2941,STECHE 4X5.0420=20,168,SET LAVOR 1=3,3613,NIPLU 4X2.100=8,403,DOZA GAZ 1=4,2016,BOMFAER 1=5,0420,DOP 3X1,6806=5,0420, PAZLA 2X0,0840=1,6806,NIPLU 4X2,0168=8,0672,ROBINET 1/2 4X4X9,2436=36,974,NIPLU 4X2,0168=8,0672,BEC 5W 7X7,5630=52,941,FURTUN 4X8,4033=33,613,HOLTS 200X0.025=5.0420,BIT 2X1,6806=3,3612,,ROBINET 1 1=21,848,NIPLU 12X3,3613=6,722,RED 1/2 1=2,251,COT ZN 2X4,2016=8,4033,OLANDEZA 1=6,302,DOZA GAZ 1=4,2016,ROBINET TUR 1=13,445,MUFA 1=0,294,OLANDEZA 1=6,4705,SUPOORT HARTIE 8X17,647=141,176,DIBLU 30=6.3025,NIPLU 1=1.9606,BEC 12W 10X8,4033=84,0336,PANZA BOMFAER 5X0,084=4,201,MANUSI 2X4,2016=8,4033,SILD 1=46,2184,APLICA BEC 8X39,4957=315,966,
